








SPECIFICATIONS

Model SSGQK-04
Color Nature
COMPONENTS

Cx1
[ @
Dx1 E x4 Fx1
Gx1 Hx1 1x1
o © o
Jx1 Kx 2 Lx1

* each set of products is equipped with screwdrivers and wrenches




COMPONENTS

o ©
Mx1 Nx4 Ox4
(A symmetrical pair)
Px2 Qx 6 Rx1

(Loop-pile mat)

) 3

(Loop-pile mat)

(Loop-pile mat)

S x4 Tx1 Ux1
(M6*40) (M4*70) (M8*35)
Vx 36 Wx 82 Xx36 Yx2 Zx2

* each set of products is equipped with screwdrivers and wrenches




Assembly Instructions

TIPS:

1.The number of screws marked above is the actual number used during
installation. When the product is shipped, 1~3 more screws of each type will be
given as spares.

2. During the use of the product, children are prohibited from approaching without
the company of adults.

3. The edge of the product is a bit sharp, and you need to wear gloves for
installation; at the same time, it comes with sandpaper, so you can polish the edge
again by yourself; without gloves, be careful when touching the running wheel.

4.Do not tighten the installation screws at once. Tighten the installation
screws twice after all screws are aligned

5.1t is recommended that two or more people install the device

22+

6.Please use the following tools to install

@! I — P

Tape measure Scissors Marker pen screwdriver Electric drill

Please mark the position on the wall against the plate, reserve about 30cm distance between
the jump platforms, drill the hole and bury the expansion tube

(A 8mm drill bit is used for solid walls and a yellow expansion tube is embedded; a 9mm drill
bit is used for hollow walls and a butterfly expansion tube is embedded)

Expansion  Butterfly @ @ @
solenoid  solenoid M4*70

@ || & |1




Assembly Instructions

STEP 1

As shown in the figure, insert the wooden stick
E into the wooden board A and fix it with screws,
and then fix the wooden stick C and the wooden
board D with screws on the wooden board A.

Finally, put the board B on and fix it with screws,
g and the individual components are installed.
Wx16

STEP 2

As shown, fix the plank P and part Q together with screws,
gwxw and repeat this step to install another set of components.




Assembly Instructions

STEP 3

As shown in the figure, first board F, G, H are
installed and fixed on board 1 with screws;

gwxm

Then put the plank J on and fix it with screws,
and the installation of a single component is completed.

STEP 4

was

As shown in the figure, first assemble the plank J and plank
N together, and then fix the plank K together with screws;

Then repeat this step to install another set of components.




Assembly Instructions

STEP 5

As shown in the figure, install the sisal column R and the corresponding
component together with screw Y, then paste the adhesive Z on the other
component, then paste the mat S, and finally fix it with screws.

2 XX36

As shown in the figure, paste the corresponding mat with adhesive Z,
and finally use screw X to fix it on the wall.

(The installation distance of each component should be within 30cm)




Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho
Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC

REP

UK

REP

E-CrossStu GmbH.
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX.



